lenuey Ajquassy uonels dn-ysnd ‘uiyg ‘dig “4na




VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

HART

A1. M10X70L HEX HEAD BOLT

QTY.

A2. M10X75L HEX HEAD BOLT

[18PCS]

A3. M8X70L HEX HEAD BOLT

[8PCS]

B1.M10 NYLON LOCK NUT

[6PCS]

[26PCS]

C1.M10 (1.D) WASHER
C2.M8 (1.D> WASHER

C3. M8 SPRING WASHER

[16PCS]
[6PCS]

D1.2"X2" FOOT CAP(9211-012)

D2. 2"X2"X1.8T END CAP(9211-087)

D6. 38X195 RUBBER PAD(9310-030)
D7. 31" ROUND END CAP (9260-021)

A1 A2 A3 B1
% / (]
C1 C2 C3
(S} ® °
D1 D2 D6 D7

mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 U 8 90 100

Inch o ¢ » o4 g

©
—
[ =
=
=
=
=
=
(b
(7, ]
(7]
<t
[ =
(=)
.;
<
njd
n
(=1
T
i —
(7]
— 1
o
£
i —
29
=
=
pe
=
=

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034

[6PCS]
[4PCS]
[5PCS]
[2PCS]
[8PCS]

14

15!




VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

ART

Al2PCS] B[1PCS]
> Ao\ : \
Q=) — — .

\

D[1PCS] E[PCS] F[1 P G[1PCS]

K[1PCS]

N
N
s

I[1PCS]
H[2PCS]

M[1PCS] L[2PCS]

J[2PCS]

N[2PCS] (10GVKR82-01-HT)

(10GVKR-82-03

)
U [*] [} o o

VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

VKR, Dip, Chin, Push-up Station Assembly Manual

hartsport.com.au

Phone: 1300 764 719 | 605 Zillmere Road, Aspley QLD 4034




